
WSZYSTKIE ZAMÓWIENIA SKŁADANE
DO DNIA 9 GRUDNIA BĘDĄ REALIZOWANE PRZED ŚWIĘTAMI

kontakt: biuro@sdxgroup.pl

OFERTA ŚWIĄTECZNA

CHUSTA BASIC
25x50cm

SKARPETA
ŚWIĄTECZNA

KOC
TEDDY BEAR
145x125cm

TOREBKA
NA WINO
30x9,5cm

5,68zł

13,97zł

7,44zł

86,58zł
18,88zł

14,97zł

OGRZEWACZ
Z PESTKAMI WIŚNI

11x11cm

WOREK BASIC
34x40cm


